
 

*****Out Of Office Notification***** 
 

 

In celebration of the Succos holiday, we will be closed on October 7,8,14 &15. 
We will have reduced staff available on Thursday,  

Friday & Monday- October 9,10 &13 
Please refer to the schedule below for details. 

 

 
Thursday 

9:00am-12:00pm 
 
  

Chany Grossbard 
Nichi Kepecs 
Gella Walter 

chanyg@gnpbrokerage.com 
Nichin@gnpbrokerage.com 
gellag@gnpbrokerage.com 

845-414-0268 
718-907-6760 
845-414-0074 

 
 

 

 
Thursday 

12:00pm-2:30pm 
 

 

Henny Steinmetz 
Dina Simon 

hennyp@gnpbrokerage.com 
Dinas@gnpbrokerage.com 

718-305-5321 
845-352-0462 

 

 

Thursday 
3:00pm-5:00pm 

Rachel Katz 
Lily Weinberger 
Ruchy Goldstein 

rachelf@gnpbrokerage.com 
lilyw@gnpbrokerage.com 

ruchyg@gnpbrokerage.com 

718-907-6715 
845-394-5221 
845-414-3420 

 
 

 

Friday 
9:00am-12:00pm 

 
  

Heidi Reisman 
Frady Gelb 

Molly Grossbard 
Kaila Krausz 

Mordechai Friedman 

heidir@gnpbrokerage.com 
fradye@gnpbrokerge.com 

mollyg@gnpbrokerage.com 
kailak@gnpbrokerage.com 

mordechaif@gnpbrokerage.com 

646-200-4901 
845-394-5220 
845-450-6784 
845-388-1021 
718-247-8157 

Monday 
9:00am-1:30pm 

  

Brooke Salcer 
Brenda Perl 

Rose Fish 
Sarah Steinberg 

brookes@gnpbrokerage.com 
brendap@gnpbrokerage.com 

rosef@gnpbrokerage.com 
sarahs@gnpbrokerage.com 

845-622-4644 
845-646-6730 
718-480-0465 
718-907-6729 

 

 
Please reach out to service@gnpbrokerage.com  

for certificate and servicing requests. 
 

For any claims related issues reach out to: 
Miriam Klein- miriamk@gnpbrokerage.com 845-276-4089.  

Jack Kahn Jackk@gnpbrokerage.com (718) 307-4026 

For any urgent matters please contact Tamara Simpson- Tamaras@gnpbrokerage.com 

mailto:kailak@gnpbrokerage.com
mailto:Jackk@gnpbrokerage.com

